Selection Brochure
ctmmagnetics.com
The Optimal Solution for
60 Hz Motor Protection
Sine 60™
Air & Liquid Cooled Sine Wave Filters
6 - 70 Hz
 No Common Mode Noise

Modular Panel Integrated Panel NEMA 3R Cabinet
Part Number 2
Size (W x D x H) Approx.
Weight
(lb)
Part Number 2 Size (W x D x H)
(in)
Approx.
Weight
(lb)
Part Number 2 Size (W x D x H)
(in)
Approx.
Weight
(lb) Reactor (in) Cap Panel (in)
100 75 S060F100A20MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 94 S060F100A20PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 94 S060F100A20RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  221
130 100 S060F130A20MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 96 S060F130A20PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 96 S060F130A20RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  223
160 125 S060F160A20MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 117 S060F160A20PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 117 S060F160A20RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  244
200 150 S060F200A20MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 122 S060F200A20PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 122 S060F200A20RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  248
240 200 S060F240A20MA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 18.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 158 S060F240A20PA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 19.9 158 S060F240A20RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  279
300 250 S060F300A20MA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 20.5 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 239 S060F300A20PA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 19.9 239 S060F300A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  405
360 300 S060F360A20MA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 20.5 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 255 S060F360A20PA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 21.8 255 S060F360A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  420
420 350 S060F420A20MA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 20.5 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 246 S060F420A20PA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 22.6 246 S060F420A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  411
480 400 S060F480A20MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 278 S060F480A20PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 23.4 278 S060F480A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  440
540 450 S060F540A20MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 294 S060F540A20PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 23.4 294 S060F540A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  455
600 500 S060F600A20MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 283 S060F600A20PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 24.4 283 S060F600A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  445
720 600 S060F720A20MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 302 S060F720A20PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 24.4 302 S060F720A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  464
840 700 S060F840A20MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 21.5 x 8.9 x 8.6 339 S060F840A20PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 24.4 339 S060F840A20RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  501
1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
2 Use part number table (bottom right) for additional options.
Mechanical Specifications (Air):
Part Number System
S  060  F  720  A  20  M  A  00
Sine Wave Filter
Nominal Frequency
 060 = 60 Hz
Forced-Air Cooled
Current Rating (Amps)
Drive Voltage
 A = 480 VAC
Switching Frequency
 20 = 2.0 kHz
Enclosure
 M = Modular Panel
 P = Integrated Panel
 R = NEMA 3R Cabinet
Fan Options
 A = 115 VAC
 B = 230 VAC
Design Options
480.967.9447
Modular Panel:
Integrated Panel: NEMA 3R Cabinet:
Capacitor Panel: Reactor:
H
W
D
3 in
3 out
HIP Box
4
                        60 Hz Sine Wave Filters | Sine 60™ ctmmagnetics.com
Size filter based on the Full Load Amps (FLA) of the drive. The filter current rating must be greater than or equal to the
FLA. Order filters by CTM Part Number online at ctmmagnetics.com/contact-us, or call us directly at 480.967.9447.
Electrical Specifications (Liquid):
1.4  C
20.9  C
0
5
10
15
20
25
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
R
is
e
 (
 C
)
Liquid Cooled
Air Cooled
Reduced Cabinet Air Temperature:
CTM liquid cooled filters will have negligible temperature effects when installed in an existing cabinet. Liquid cooled inductors are
thermally isolated from their enclosures, meaning a majority (97%) of the heat is removed directly through the liquid coolant. This
results in increased reliability for all electronics within the cabinet.
Part Number System
S  060  L  720  A  20  M  A  00
Sine Wave Filter
Nominal Frequency
    60 = 60 Hz
Liquid Cooled
Current Rating (Amps)
Drive Voltage
    A = 480 VAC
Switching Frequency
    20 = 2.0 kHz
Enclosure
   M = Modular Panel
Cooling System Options
    A = Aluminum
    C = Copper
Design Options
Rated Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor HP 1
Total Filter Power Losses (Watts)
Part Number 2    At 60 Hz Only 3   60 Hz / 2 kHz 4
Liquid Air Liquid Air
100 75 S060L100A20MA00 535 17 678 21
130 100 S060L130A20MA00 611 19 800 25
160 125 S060L160A20MA00 754 23 1,036 32
200 150 S060L200A20MA00 751 23 1,027 32
240 200 S060L240A20MA00 876 27 1,199 37
300  250 S060L300A20MA00 1,059 33 1,504 47
360  300 S060L360A20MA00 1,115 34 1,560 48
420 350 S060L420A20MA00 1,502 46 1,973 61
480 400 S060L480A20MA00 1,528 47 2,025 63
540 450 S060L540A20MA00 1,729 53 2,296 71
600  500 S060L600A20MA00 1,804 56 2,375 73
720 600 S060L720A20MA00 2,078 64 2,849 88
840 700 S060L840A20MA00 2,313 72 3,178 98
960 800 S060L960A20MA00 2,680 83 3,099 96
1080 900 S060L1K1A20MA00 2,791 86 3,169 98
1200 1000 S060L1K2A20MA00 3,029 94 3,480 108
1320 1100 S060L1K3A20MA00 3,137 97 3,629 112
1440 1200 S060L1K4A20MA00 3,376 104 3,838 119
1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
2 Use part number table (bottom right) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-MA00” option number.